EXPRESS MAIL NO.:	EV 321705661 US	ATTORNEY DOCKET NO: DELE 003U
		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
	RECOI 02-	-20 - 2004 PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE
TO THE HONORABLE DIRECTOR DRIGINAL DOCUMENTS OR COR	R OF THE UNITED :	PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACHED
. Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
	2.5.04	3.39 m
(b)		Name: DELTA E
(d) (e)		Street Address: 6822 Del Monte Avenue
(f)		City:Richmond State: CA Zip: 94805
Additional name(s) of conveying pa	arty(ies) attached?	Country: U.S.A.
. Nature of Conveyance:		Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Assignment [Merger	Name:
Security Agreement	Change of Name	Street Address:
		City: State: Zip:
Other		Country:
Execution Date (a) Febr	uary 5, 2004	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ———————————————————————————————————
. Application number(s) or paten	it number(s):	73977
If this document is being t		the execution date of the application is: February 5, 2004
A. Patent Application No.(s)	-	B. Patent No.(s)
Title: SYSTEM FOR MEAREFLECTANCE AND TR	•	
	Additional nu	mbers attached? Yes No
. Name and address of party to w concerning document should be		Total number of applications and patents involved:
ame: James S. Hsu	е	
nternal Address: Parsons Hsue	& de Runtz LLP	
treet Address: 655 Montgom	ery Street, Suite 1800	7 7.116 (07.050.01)
ity <u>San Francisco</u> State <u>C</u> A	Zip 94111	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00
	<u> </u>	A check is enclosed that includes the total fee.
		Charge Deposit Account 502664 for any additional fees required for this conveyance and credit
	DO NOT USE	deposit account 502664 any amounts overpaid
	DO NOT USE	. THO OF ACE
0		
Statement and signature.		
To the best of my knowled original document.	age and belief, the foregoing information	tion is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the
		2
	- And Market	February 5, 2004
	A Addition V \	Date
James S. Shue, Reg. No.: 29,545 Name of Person Signing /19/2004 EC00PCR 00000076 50260 FC18021 40,00 DR	A Addition V \	Signature February 5, 2004 Date Imber of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:

PATENT REEL: 014982 FRAME: 0739

Attorney Docket No DELE 003US2.:

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I, Edward Granger, of 43 Wernbly Road, Rochester, New York 14616, hereby sell, assign and transfer to DELTA E, a California corporation, having a place of business at 6822 Del Monte Avenue, Richmond, CA 94805, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest throughout the world to my invention in

SYSTEM FOR MEASURING RADIANCE, REFLECTANCE AND TRANSMITTANCE

for which I have executed a United States patent application on or about the date of this assignment, and all patent applications and patents of every country for said invention, including divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said applications; I authorize the above-named assignee to apply for patents of foreign countries for said invention, and to claim all rights of priority without further authorization from me; I agree to execute all papers useful in connection with said United States and foreign applications, and generally to do everything possible to aid said assignee, its successors, assigns and nominees, at their request and expense, in obtaining and enforcing patents for said invention in all countries; and I request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue all patents granted for said invention to the above-named assignee, its successors and assigns.

Executed this 5 day of February, 2004.

Edward In Branger EDARD GRANGER	
EDARD GRANGER	
emt.	
State of New York) ss County of Monroe)	
) S S	
County of Monroe)	
On February 52004 before me, Ed ward & Granger personally	
personally known to me or proved to me of	n
he basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is(are) subscribed to the within instrume	nt
and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that	
his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) act	ed,
regarded the instrument	

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

Lawa a. Curver signature of notary

Laura A. Carver

Notary Public, State of New York

01 CA 61 04362

Qualified in Monroe County

Commission Expired Jan. 20, 2008

v-A

RECORDED: 02/05/2004

PATENT REEL: 014982 FRAME: 0740